
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Tuffour, Destiny Asantewaa TG Hannover Region Hannover 540
2. Rumyantsev, Esther HTV Hannover Region Hannover 420
3. Meißner, Luise MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 Region Südheide 380
4. Fredrich, Finja HTV Hannover Region Hannover 360
5. Schmidt, Neele TC Lilienthal Region Bremen 215
6. Faulhaber, Sophie SC Spelle/Venhaus Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 180
6. Lange, Valentina TC Schwülper Region Harz-Heide 180
8. Janssen, Pauline Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 175
9. Rathert, Anna-Lena Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.Region Osnabrück 160
10. Lenze, Lenja-Marie Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.Region Osnabrück 140
11. Sturdy, Emilia TC SW Steterburg Region Harz-Heide 125
12. Plog, Marie-Louise Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.Region Osnabrück 120
13. Biermann, Alva Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V. Region Hannover 110
14. Weyer, Emma VfR Weddel Region Harz-Heide 105
15. Lemke, Franziska Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 100
16. Voget, Greta TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 50
17. Kühn, Carla TSV Kirchrode Hannover Region Hannover 45
18. Wermter, Charlotte Oldenburger Turnerbund Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 40
18. Wieczorek, Ella SV Großburgwedel Region Hannover 40
20. Garfert, Maria SV Großburgwedel Region Hannover 35
20. Sieber, Emma Greta TK zu Hannover Region Hannover 35
22. Hamann, Felipa Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.Region Osnabrück 25
23. Klesse, Ida TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20
23. Kruse, Luisa TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V., (ehemals TC Melle)Region Osnabrück 20
23. Löbe, Maria Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 20
23. Möller, Mila Turn- u. Sportverein Glinde von 1930 SLH 20
23. Wolpers, Sophia HTV Hannover Region Hannover 20
28. Hadlich, Johanna TC Albachten e.V. WTV 5
28. Klug, Noemi TuS Wettbergen Hannover Region Hannover 5
28. Vogt, Luise Cicilia Schleswiger Tennisclub SLH 5
31. Erarslan, Leyla TSG Königslutter Region Harz-Heide 0
31. Gurik, Violetta Tennisverein Süd Bremen e.V. Region Bremen 0
31. Ickert, Liska Polizeisportverein Oldenburg e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
31. Kraft, Bella TSV Anderten Hannover Region Hannover 0
31. Kreutzmann, Thea Sportverein Brake e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
31. Mielke, Martha TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
31. Nikolov, Nia Estell TSV Kirchrode Hannover Region Hannover 0
31. Pietschmann, Nieke Clara Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 0
31. Plöger, Johanna Luise SSV Kirchhorst Region Hannover 0
31. Richter, Janne Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.Region Osnabrück 0
31. Roeder, Magdalena Göttinger TC Region Südniedersachsen 0
31. ter Haseborg, Matilde Polizeisportverein Oldenburg e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
31. Thiele, Freya SV TuR Dresden e.V. - Abt. Tennis STV 0
31. Weckenbrock, Paula TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 0
31. Welge, Franziska SC Frankfurt 1880 HTV 0
31. Wendt, Josie Maria TC Seppensen-Nordheide e.V. Region Süderelbe 0
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Biermann Alva Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V. 21101117 Region Hannover 110 10 40 20 20 20 0
Erarslan Leyla TSG Königslutter 21101115 Region Harz-Heide 0 0 0
Faulhaber Sophie SC Spelle/Venhaus 21100523 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 180 100 80
Fredrich Finja HTV Hannover 21200061 Region Hannover 360 40 40 80 80 40 0 40 40
Garfert Maria SV Großburgwedel 21201416 Region Hannover 35 5 10 20
Gurik Violetta Tennisverein Süd Bremen e.V. 21106198 Region Bremen 0 0
Hadlich Johanna TC Albachten e.V. 21100384 WTV 5 5
Hamann Felipa Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21101129 Region Osnabrück 25 0 20 5
Ickert Liska Polizeisportverein Oldenburg e.V. 21104386 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Janssen Pauline Oldenburger TeV 21101554 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 175 40 20 20 40 15 20 20
Klesse Ida TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 21100568 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20 20
Klug Noemi TuS Wettbergen Hannover 21201107 Region Hannover 5 5
Kraft Bella TSV Anderten Hannover 21101573 Region Hannover 0 0 0
Kreutzmann Thea Sportverein Brake e.V. 21102742 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Kruse Luisa TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V., (ehemals TC Melle)21300177 Region Osnabrück 20 20
Kühn Carla TSV Kirchrode Hannover 21101869 Region Hannover 45 1 5 20 5 15
Lange Valentina TC Schwülper 21100261 Region Harz-Heide 180 40 40 40 20 20 0 0 20
Lemke Franziska Club zur Vahr e.V. 21100490 Region Bremen 100 20 20 0 40 20
Lenze Lenja-Marie Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21100410 Region Osnabrück 140 60 60 20
Löbe Maria Club zur Vahr e.V. 21101854 Region Bremen 20 20 0 0
Meißner Luise MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 21200105 Region Südheide 380 80 40 40 20 40 0 60 40 40 40
Mielke Martha TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg e.V. 21100710 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Möller Mila Turn- u. Sportverein Glinde von 1930 21101328 SLH 20 20
Nikolov Nia Estell TSV Kirchrode Hannover 21200661 Region Hannover 0 1 0 0 0 0
Pietschmann Nieke Clara Braunschweiger THC 21101985 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Plog Marie-Louise Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21101795 Region Osnabrück 120 1 0 20 10 20 0 10 20 40 0
Plöger Johanna Luise SSV Kirchhorst 21101501 Region Hannover 0 0
Rathert Anna-Lena Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21100414 Region Osnabrück 160 80 40 20 0 20
Richter Janne Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21101111 Region Osnabrück 0 0
Roeder Magdalena Göttinger TC 21100766 Region Südniedersachsen 0 0
Rumyantsev Esther HTV Hannover 21100600 Region Hannover 420 80 40 40 60 40 80 60 60
Schmidt Neele TC Lilienthal 21100258 Region Bremen 215 15 60 60 60 20
Sieber Emma Greta TK zu Hannover 21102808 Region Hannover 35 20 5 0 10
Sturdy Emilia TC SW Steterburg 21103244 Region Harz-Heide 125 40 20 15 40 0 10
ter Haseborg Matilde Polizeisportverein Oldenburg e.V. 21101738 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0 0
Thiele Freya SV TuR Dresden e.V. - Abt. Tennis 21100615 STV 0 1 0
Tuffour Destiny Asantewaa TG Hannover 21100491 Region Hannover 540 60 100 80 80 60 80 80
Voget Greta TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 21200317 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 50 20 20 10
Vogt Luise Cicilia Schleswiger Tennisclub 21201160 SLH 5 5
Weckenbrock Paula TC Oesede 21100688 Region Osnabrück 0 0
Welge Franziska SC Frankfurt 1880 21100493 HTV 0 1 0
Wendt Josie Maria TC Seppensen-Nordheide e.V. 21100492 Region Süderelbe 0 0
Wermter Charlotte Oldenburger Turnerbund 21101133 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 40 0 20 0 20
Weyer Emma VfR Weddel 21101507 Region Harz-Heide 105 40 0 20 15 10 20
Wieczorek Ella SV Großburgwedel 21200129 Region Hannover 40 20 0 0 20 0
Wolpers Sophia HTV Hannover 21100282 Region Hannover 20 20 0
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